PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-03-205-039

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
52 FT
ADD '
13659 PARKWOOD PIAZA 1ST

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

9-5-67
7-6-68
10-14-76
11-9-00

RYMAN PAUL G & BETTY L

STONEROCK, THOMAS & GLADYS T
ORNDORFF KENNETH EUGENE & JACQUELYN M

CASTLE HERSHEL T JR
FLACK JAMES R & MARY M

C.F.18.00
S.P. 59,900




